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Introduction
Hi. Thank you for purchasing the AUKEY VR-O3 Virtual Reality Goggles. 
Please read this user manual carefully and keep it in a safe place for 
future reference. If you need any assistance, please contact our 
support team with your product model number and Amazon order 
number.

Package Contents 
AUKEY VR-O3 Virtual Reality Goggles

Product Diagram
1. Focus Knob                
2. Lens Width Adjuster                    
3. Vent
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Compatible Size
The AUKEY VR-O3 Virtual Reality Goggles are compatible with 4.0 
- 5.5 inch Smart phones.(Length max: 160mm; Width max:79mm)
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Getting Started
A:  Check out Youtube or 
AcePlayer for content 
compatible with VR Goggles.

B:  Position your device as 
shown in the picture. Place 
the phone’s screen so it is 
centered in the VR goggles 
midline.

C:  Open the front lid of the 
Virtual Reality Goggles and 
insert your phone as illustrated 
inthe picture. Make sure your 
phone is properly positioned 
and carefully close the front 
lid.

D:  Use the Lens Width Adjuster 
to adjust the distance of the 
lens. 

E:  Use the Focus Dial to get 
clear image.

Warranty & Customer Support 
For questions, assistance, support, or warranty claims, please 
contact  us at the address below that corresponds with your 
region. Please include your Amazon order number and product 
model number. 

Amazon US orders: support@aukey.com 
Amazon UK orders: support.uk@aukey.com 
Amazon CA orders: support.ca@aukey.com 

* Please note, AUKEY can only provide after sale service for  products 
   purchased directly from AUKEY. If you have purchased from a 
   different seller, please contact them directly for service or 
   warranty issues.

Einführung
Hallo! Vielen Dank für den Kauf des AUKEY VR-O3 Virtual Reality 
Goggles. Bitte lesen Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig 
durch und bewahren diese im sicheren Platz für zukünfitge 
Referenz. Sollten Sie irgendeine Hilfe brauchen, kontaktieren Sie 
bitte unserem Kunden-Support mit Ihrem Produktmodell Nummer 
und Amazon Bestellnummer.

Packungsinhalt
AUKEY VR-O3 Virtual Reality Goggles

Produkt Diagramm
1. Fokusschraube              
2. Lins Bereite Einsteller           
3. Entlüfter

Kompatible Größe
AUKEY VR-O3 Reality Goggles ist kompatibel mit 4.0 - 5.5 inch 
Smartphones. (Lange max: 160mm; Bereite max:79mm)

Anfangen
A:  Schauen Sie sich Youtube 
oder Ace-Player für den Inhalt, 
denen kompatibel mit VR-Brille.

B:  Positionieren Sie Ihr Gerät wie die 
Abbildungdargestellt. Platzieren 
Handy -Bildschirm  in der VR-Goggles 
Mittellinie zentriert.

C:  Öffnen Sie die vordere Abdeckung 
der VR Goggles und legen Sie Ihr 
Handy wie dieAbbildung dargestellt. 
Stellen Sie sicher, dass Ihr Handy richtig 
positioniert ist, und schließen Sie 
vorsichtig den vorderen Deckel.

D: Verwenden Sie den einstellbaren 
Schalter, um den Abstand der Linse 
einzustellen.

E: Umschauen Sie sich, um die Menüs 
zu navigieren.

Garantie und Kunden Support
Für Fragen, Hilfen, Support, oder Garantieanspruch kontaktieren 
Sie bitte uns nach die Adresse darunten, entspricht mit Ihren Kauf 
Lokation.

 Email: support@aukey.com

* Achten Sie bitte, AUKEY kann Kundendienst nach Verkauf nur 
   den Produkten anbieten, die direkt von AUKEY auf Amazon 
   gekauft werden. Wenn Sie von anderem Verkäufer gekauft 
   haben, kontaktieren Sie dem direkt für Ersazt oder Anspruch.

Introduction
Merci d'avoir choisi AUKEY VR-O3 Lunettes Virtuelle Réalité. Veuillez 
lire attentivement le mode d'emploi et le garder dans un endroit 
sûr pour référence future. Si vous avez besoin d'aide, merci de 
contacter notre équipe de soutien avec votre numéro de 
modèle et le numéro de la commande Amazon.

Contenu de l’emballage
AUKEY VR-O3 Lunettes Virtuelle Réalité

Schéma du Produit
1. Molette de focalisation
2. Réglage de de largeur de lentille
3. Trou d'aération

Taille compatible
AUKEY VR-O3 Lunettes Virtuelle Réalité est compatible 
avec les smartphone de 4.0 - 5.5 pouces ( longueur maximale de 
160mm / largeur maximal de 79mm ).

Pour commencer 
A:  Consultez Youtube ou Ace 
Player pour trouver les contenu 
compatible avec VR Goggles.

B:  Positionnez votre appareil comme 
indiqué dans l'image. Placez l'écran 
du téléphone pour qu'il soit au milieu 
du VR lunettes.

C:  Ouvrez le front couvercle de 
AUKEY VR-O3 Lunettes Virtuelle 
Réalité et insérez votre téléphone 
comme indiqué dans l'image. 
Assurez-vous que votre téléphone est 
correctement positionné et fermez 
soigneusement le front couvercle.

D: Utiliser le commutateur réglable 
pour régler la distance de la lentille.

E: Utilisez la molette de focalisation 
pour obtenir une image claire.

Garantie et Support Client
Pour des questions, des assistances, des supports ou des demandes 
de garantie, contactez-nous avec votre numéro de la commande 
pour régler le problème plus rapidement, s'il vous plaît.

E-mail：support@aukey.com

*  AUKEY ne pouvons fournir le service après vente que pour les 
   produits achetés  directement de Aukey ou de Aukey distributeur 
   autorisé. Si vous avez acheté auprès d'un vendeur différent, merci 
   de lui contacter pour toute demande ouéchange de produit .

Introducción
Hola. Gracias por comprar el AUKEY VR-O3 Visión Gafas. Por 
favor, lea atentamente el manual de usuario y guardarlo en un 
sitio seguro para futuras consultas. Si necesita caulquier ayuda, 
póngase en contacto con nuestro equipo de soporte con el 
número de modelo del producto y el número de orden de 
Amazon.

Contenidos del Paquete
AUKEY VR-O3 Visión Gafas

Diagrama de Producto
1. Botón de enfoque
2. Ajustador Anchura de la lente 
3. Ventilador

Tamaño Compatible
AUKEY VR-O3 Visión Gafas es compatible con 4.0 - 5.5 pulgada 
teléfonos. (Longitud max: 160mm; Anchura max:79mm)

Empezando
A:  Echa un vistazo a Youtube o 
AcePlayer para el contenido es 
compatible con VR Gafas.

B:  Deja el dispositivo como se  
muestra en la imagen. Coloque la 
pantalla del teléfono para centrarlo 
en la línea media de las gafas VR.

C:  Abra la tapa frente de las gafas 
de realidad virtual e insertar su 
teléfono como se ilustra en la 
imagen. Asegúrese de que su 
teléfono está correctamente 
colocado y cuidadosamentecierre 
la tapa frontal.

D:  Utilice el interruptor ajustable 
para ajustar la distancia de la 
lente. 

E:  Utilice el dial de enfoque para 
obtener una imagen clara.

Garantía y Soporte al Cliente
Para cualquier duda, ayuda, apoyo, o las reclamaciones de 
garantía, póngase en contacto con nosotros en el siguiente 
dirección que se corresponde con su región. Por favor, incluya su 
número de orden de Amazon y el número de modelo del 
producto.

E-mail: support@aukey.com

*  Nota por favor, AUKEY sólo puede proporcionar servicio 
   post-venta para los productos comprados directamente a 
   través de Aukey en Amazon. Si usted ha comprado a un 
   vendedor diferente, por favor, póngase en contacto con ellos 
   directamente para servicio o de garantía cuestiones.

Introduzione
Ciao. Grazie per aver acquistato  AUKEY VR-O3 Occhiali di Realtà 
Virtuale .Si prega di leggere con attenzione questo manuale e 
tenerlo bene per il riferimento futuro. Se ha bisogno di ulteriore 
assistenza, si prega di contattare con il nostro servizio cliente con 
il numero di modello del Suo prodotto e il numero d’ordine di 
Amazon.

Contenuto del pacco
AUKEY VR-O3 occhiali di realtà virtuale

Diagramma di Prodotto
1. Manopola per Mettere a Fuoco
2. Regolatore della Larghezza della Lente
3. Ventilatore

Dimensioni compatibile
AUKEY VR-O3 occhiali di realtà virtuale sono compatibili con Gli 
smart phone da 4.0 - 5.5 pollici(Lunghezza max 160 mm, 
Larghezza max: 79mm)

Iniziare
A:  Scopri Youtube o Ace Player 
per contenuti compatibili con VR 
Occhiali.

B:  Posizionare il dispositivo come 
mostrato nella foto. Posizionare lo 
schermo del telefono in modo che 
sia centrato nel VR occhiali linea 
mediana.

C:  Aprire il coperchio anteriore 
Degli Occhiali realtà virtuale e 
inserire il telefono come illustrato 
nella foto. Assicurarsi che il telefono 
sia posizionato correttamente e 
richiudere con cura il coperchio 
anteriore.

D：Utilizzare il regolatore della 
larghezza della lente per regolare la 
distanza della lente.

E：Utilizzare la manopola mettere a 
fuoco per ottenere un'immagine 
chiara.

Garanzia & assistenza clienti
Per domande, assistenza, supporto, o richieste di garanzia, si 
prega di contattarci al seguente indirizzo che corrisponde con la 
vostra regione. Si prega di inserire il vostro numero d'ordine di 
Amazon e il numero di modello del prodotto.

Email: support@aukey.com

*  Si prega di notare, AUKEY può fornire solo un servizio di vendita 
   per i prodotti acquistati direttamente da AUKEY . Se avete 
   acquistato da un venditore diverso, si prega di contattarlo 
   direttamente per i problemi di servizio o di garanzia.

AUKEY International Ltd.
www.aukey.com | support@aukey.com
No.102, Building P09, Electronic Trade Center
Huanan City, Pinghu Town, Longgang District
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518111 CN

Made in China

Model: VR-03
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